
COOK

Sl. No Date of 
Received

Name of 
the 

Applicants

Applied 
for Post

ADDRESS FOR 
CORREXPONDENCE

EMAIL ID / PH. 
NO

DATE OF 
BIRTH

9 19-11-2022 Kanama 
Mottum COOK

AT-
MATUMGUDA,PODIA

,MALKANGIRI
8280790827 13.06.1989

11 19-11-2022 Lingaraj 
Sahoo COOK

AT-
SINGHARI,TARAVA,S

UBARNAPUR,PIN-
767016

8018538943 
lingarajsahoo0
74@gmail.com

25.05.1993

30 22-11-2022 Debe 
Madi COOK

AT-
SIKHAPALI,MALKAN

GIRI,
6301578503 01.01.1990

31 22-11-2022 Rama 
Durua COOK

AT-PARIVARTAN 
OFFICE,MALKANGIR

I

8018991425 
ramadurua@g

mail.com
01.01.1993

41 22-11-2022 Bhakta 
Golari COOK

AT-
NAYAKGUDA,MATHI

LI
9938595804 04.02.1997

66 23-11-2022
Laxmi 

Dhangda
majhi

COOK
AT-

PUSPALI,PODAGHAT.
ORKEL,MALKANGIRI

8895568163 12.03.1998

69 23-11-2022 Chandan 
Meher COOK

AT-
BALADIAMAL,JUNA

GARH.DIST-
KALAHANDI,PIN-

766023

7077932251 15.06.2000

80 23-11-2022 Kamala 
Pujari COOK

AT-
GANDIAGUDA,MALK

ANGIRI.
8114872878 15.02.2001

93 23-11-2022 Harun 
lakra COOK

AT-
RANIPIA,MALIDHI,R
AJGANGPUR,DIST-

SUNDARGARH

9861972168 10.02.1986

147 24-11-2022 Sindhu 
Pelmal COOK

AT-
SADASIVPUR,BALIM

ELA,MALKANGIRI
907857086 15.01.2002



175 25-11-2022 Ribul 
Gadtya COOK

AT-
KUSHMEL,CHANDA
NBHATI,BALANGIRI.

7894358657 07.06.1990

184 25-11-2022 Madhuri 
Behera COOK

AT-
UDULIBEDA,MATHIL

I,MALKANGIRI
7849076911 07.06.1992

206 25-11-2022 Irma 
Kabasi COOK

NAMELGUDA,MARIW
ADA, 

KORKUNDA,MALKAN
GIRI

8457067055 
kabasiirma34
@gmail.com

02.04.1995

207 25-11-2022 Ananya 
Khara COOK

MUTAMBA, 
BALIGUMA 

CHITRAKONDA
9438711480

AGE 
PROUF 

NOT 
SUBMIT

217 25-11-2022 Sukanti 
Biswal COOK

EDUCATION 
COLONY,MALKANGI

RI,PIN-764045
9668856928 25.07.1976

226 25-11-2022 Mani 
Putia COOK

AT-
PUTUGAN,PEDAWA
DA,GANGLA,MALKA

NGIRI,764044

9692922915 10.11.2003

262 25-11-2022 Gouri 
Khilo COOK

AT-
DAMAGUDA,MALKA

NGIRI,
7848802454 15.07.1996

288 28/11/2022 Kuni 
Nayak COOK

AT-
SIRAGUDA,CHEDNG

A,MATHILI
7894735781 02.02.2002

298 28/11/2022 Eliya 
Mallick COOK

AT-KERABALI,SALKI 
BUDAGUDA,KANDH

AMAL
9074948809 15.04.2004

314 28/11/2022 Sukanti 
Mandal COOK

AT-DNK.NETAJI 
NAGAR,MALKANGIR

I
7751812312 15.06.1993

352 28/11/2022 Minati 
Jena COOK

AT-
RANIKHUDI,PRATAP
PUR,BALESWAR,PIN-

756083

9777530437 15.06.1993

359 28/11/2022 Namita 
Nial COOK

AT-EDUCATION 
COLONY,MALKANGI

RI.
9078663558 08.04.1999



371 28/11/2022
Bhima 
Charan 

Jena
COOK

AT-
RANIKHUDI,PATRAP

URA,BALESWAR
7064272755 01.01.1982

385 29/11/2022 Tentu 
Margaret COOK

AT-
PARAJAGUDA,MALK

ANGIRI
7735568651 05.04.1976

405 29/11/2022
Rabi 

Krushna 
Chalan

COOK
AT-

PARAJAGUDA,MALK
ANGIRI

9668335113 04.03.1999

443 30/11/2022 Pradip 
Hembram COOK

AT-
KALSAPUR,TARINIP

ASI,DIST-
DHENKANAL

7008836320 05.04.2001

474 30/11/2022

Sarbeswa
ra 

Mahapatr
a

COOK
AT-

NARSINGPUR,NILAGI
RI,DIST-BALESWAR.

9777362201 02.05.1992

476 30/11/2022 Kanha 
Kanhar COOK

AT-
SANKARKHOL,KAND

HAMAL
9439696733 01.02.1999

477 30/11/2022 Rita 
Lakra COOK

AT-
RANIPIA,MALIDIHI,D

IST-SUNDARGARH
9861972168 26.06.2003



COOK

AGE SEX

10TH COUNCIL(+2)

NAME OF 
THE 

BOARD

MARK 
OBTAINE

D ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK % OF MARK WEIGHTAGE 

10%

ARTS/ 
COMME

RCE/ 
SCIENCE

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

33 F BSE, 
FAIL, 75 750 10 1 0

29 M BSE, 
ODISHA, 297 600 49.5 4.95 ARTS

32 F BSE, 
FAIL, 0 0 0 0 0

29 F 8TH PASS 0 0 0 0 0

25 M BSE 
ODISHA 265 600 44.16666667 4.416666667 ARTS

24 F BSE 
ODISHA 246 600 41 4.1 ARTS

22 M BSE 
ODISHA 401 600 66.83333333 6.683333333 0

21 F BSE 
ODISHA 370 600 61.66666667 6.166666667 ARTS

34 M TENTH 
FAIL 0 0 0 0 0

20 M BSE 
ODISHA 272 600 45.33333333 4.533333333 0



32 M BSE 
ODISHA 363 750 48.4 4.84

COUNCI
L(+2)

30 F TENTH 
FAIL 0 0 0 0 0

27 M BSE, 
ODISHA 199 600 33.16666667 3.316666667 ARTS

F 9TH PASS 0 0 0 0 0

48 F 10PASS 336 750 44.8 4.48 0

19 F 10th 198 600 33 3.3 0

26 F 10TH 226 600 37.66666667 3.766666667 ARTS

20 F 10TH 263 600 43.83333333 4.383333333 0

18 M 10TH 262 600 43.66666667 4.366666667 ARTS

29 F 10TH 225 600 37.5 3.75 0

29 F 9TH PASS 0 0 0 0 0

23 F 10TH 244 600 40.66666667 4.066666667 ART



40 M 9TH PASS 0 0 0 0 0

46 F 10 FAIL 0 0 0 0 0

23 M 10TH 222 600 37 3.7 0

21 M 10TH 408 600 68 6.8 0

30 M 10TH 392 600 65.33333333 6.533333333 ART

23 M 10TH 332 600 55.33333333 5.533333333 ART

19 F 10TH 283 600 47.16666667 4.716666667
COMME

RCE



COUNCIL(+2) GRADUATION
MARK 

OBTAINE
D ( 

MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 15%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIE

D FOR 
POST

MARK 
OBTAINE

D ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 25%

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

295 600 49.16667 7.375 BA 653 1400 46.64286 11.66071

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

249 600 41.5 6.225 0 0 0 0 0

223 600 37.16667 5.575 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 600 36 5.4 BA 1401 2400 58.375 14.59375

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



324 600 54 8.1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 600 35 5.25 BA 564 1400 40.28571 10.07143

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 600 35.83333 5.375 ARTS CGPA 6.60 61 15.25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 600 48.16667 7.225 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 600 35 5.25 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

358 600 59.66667 8.95 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

283 600 47.16667 7.075 0 0 0 0 0



POST GRADUATION
OTHER 

PROFES
SIONAL 

COURSE 
10%

EXPERIEN
CE

EXPERIEN
CE 

RELATED 
TO CICL & 

CNCP 

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIE

D FOR 
POST

MARK 
OBTAINE

D ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 30%

0 0 0 0 0 0 Nil 5 Yrs

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 Nil 5 Yrs

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 Cook 2 Yrs

0 0 0 0 0 0 Nil 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 EXPERIE
NCE 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0



EXPERIENCE 
RELATED TO 

CICL & CNCP 3 
years for 10 

Mark

TOTAL 
CAREER % REMARKS

10 11

0 23.98571429

0 0

10 10

0 10.64166667

0 9.675

0 6.683333333

0 26.16041667

0 0

0 4.533333333



0 12.94

6.6 6.6

10TH 
CERTIFICA

TE NOT 
SUBMIT

0 18.63809524

0 0 0

10 14.48

0 3.3

0 24.39166667

0 4.383333333

0 11.59166667

0 3.75

0 0

NOT 
SUBMIT 
REQUIR 

DOCUME
NT

0 9.316666667



0 0

0 0

0 3.7

0 6.8

0 15.48333333

0 5.533333333

NOT 
SUBMITTE

D 12 TH 
MARK 
SHEET

0 11.79166667

10 TH 
MARKSHE

ET NOT 
SUBMIT


